Laser/Inkjet
   Labels
Panduit is a global leader in reliable
and innovative solutions for identification
and safety. Products are engineered for a
wide variety of industrial applications –
including electrical, electronics, industrial,
and network. Panduit offers a complete

Wire/Cable Size Range
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per
Sheet
Labels
Per
Pkg.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
R050X075X1J White 0.50 12.7 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.12 3.05 0.16 4.1 18 – 14 AWG 12 84 5000
R050X125X1J White 0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.16 4.1 0.22 5.6 Cat. 3 UTP/12 – 10 AWG 12 60 5000
R050X150X1J White 0.50 12.5 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/CAT. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
12 48 2500
R100X075X1J White 1.00 25.4 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.12 3.05 0.16 4.1 18 – 14 AWG 6 42 2500
R100X125X1J White 1.00 25.4 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.16 4.1 0.22 5.6 Cat. 3 UTP/12 – 10 AWG 6 30 2500
R100X150X1J White 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
6 24 1000
R100X225X1J White 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/ Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
6 18 1000
R100X400X1J White 1.00 25.4 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.39 9.9 0.95 24.1 2 – 1 AWG 6 12 1000
R150X150X1J White 1.50 38.1 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/CAT. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
4 16 1000
R200X150X1J White 2.00 50.8 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A

Per
Sheet
Labels
Per
Pkg.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
S050X075YAJ White 0.50 12.7 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.08 2.0 0.16 4.0 18 – 14 AWG 13 169 5000
S050X125YAJ White 0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.12 3.1 0.28 7.0 Cat. 3 UTP/12 – 10 AWG 13 104 5000
S050X150YAJ White 0.50 12.7 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
13 78 5000
S075X075YAJ White 0.75 19.1 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.08 2.0 0.16 4.0 18 – 14 AWG 9 117 2500
S075X125YAJ White 0.75 19.1 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.12 3.1 0.28 7.0 Cat. 3 UTP/12 – 10 AWG 9 72 2500
S075X150YAJ White 0.75 19.1 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
9 54 2500
S100X075YAJ White 1.00 25.4 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.08 2.0 0.16 4.0 18 – 14 AWG 7 91 2500
S100X125YAJ White 1.00 25.4 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.12 3.1 0.28 7.0 Cat. 3 UTP/12 –10 AWG 7 56 2500
S100X150YAJ White 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP /Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YBJ Blue 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YCJ Brown 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YDJ Green 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YEJ Gray 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YFJ Orange 1.00 25.7 1.50 31.8 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.28 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YGJ Purple 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YHJ Red 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X150YIJ Yellow 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
Order number of labels required in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
Representative offering only, visit www.panduit.com for complete listing of products.6

Area Height
Min.
Cable O.D.
Max. Cable
O.D.
Wire/Cable Size Range
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per
Sheet
Labels
Per
Pkg.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
S100X150T1J White 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.28 7.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
7 42 2500
S100X225T1J White 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/ Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 28 1000
Order number of labels required in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
*Tedlar is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.

Height
Min.
Cable O.D.
Max. Cable
O.D.
Wire/Cable Size Range
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per
Pkg.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
S100X225YAJ White 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YBJ Blue 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YCJ Brown 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YDJ Green 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YEJ Gray 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YFJ Orange 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YGJ Purple 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UTP/Cat. 6A
FTP / 8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YHJ Red 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1  Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UPT/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
8 32 1000
S100X225YIJ Yellow 1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 8 32 1000
S100X400YAJ White 1.00 25.4 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.32 8.1 0.95 24.3 2 – 1 AWG 7 14 1000
S100X650YAJ White 1.00 25.4 6.50 165.1 1.50 38.1 0.48 12.1 1.59 40.4 1/0 – 350 MCM 7 7 1000
S150X400YAJ White 1.50 38.1 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.32 8.1 0.95 24.3 2 – 1 AWG 5 14 1000
S150X400YIJ Yellow 1.50 38.1 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.32 8.1 0.95 24.3 2 – 1 AWG 5 14 1000
S200X150YAJ White 2.00 50.8 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 Cat. 5e UTP/Cat. 6 UTP/Cat. 6A
UTP/Cat. 5e FTP/10 – 6 AWG
4 24 1000
S200X225YAJ White 2.00 50.8 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.24 6.1 0.48 12.1 Cat. 6 FTP/Cat. 6A UPT/Cat. 6A
FTP/8 – 4 AWG
4 16 1000
S200X400YAJ White 2.00 50.8 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.32 8.1 0.95 24.3 2 – 1 AWG 4 8 1000
S200X650YAJ White 2.00 50.8 6.50 165.1 1.50 38.1 0.48 12.1 1.59 40.4 1/0 – 350 MCM 4 4 500
Order number of labels required in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
Contact Technical Support at 866.871.4571 7
Order number of labels required in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
Non-Laminated Polyolefin Labels

Width Height
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Sheet
Labels
Per Pkg.In. mm In. mm
C038X038YJJ White 0.38 9.7 0.38 9.7 16 352 10000
C038X038YLJ Yellow 0.38 9.7 0.38 9.7 16 352 10000
C050X044YJJ White 0.50 12.7 0.44 11.2 13 247 10000
C060X020YJJ White 0.60 15.2 0.20 5.1 11 385 10000
C075X025YJJ White 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 9 270 10000
C075X025YLJ Yellow 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 9 270 10000
C075X050YJJ White 0.75 19.1 0.50 12.7 9 153 10000
C080X020YJJ White 0.80 20.3 0.20 5.1 8 280 10000
C100X025YJJ White 1.00 25.4 0.25 6.4 7 210 10000
C100X038YJJ White 1.00 25.4 0.38 9.7 7 140 5000
C100X050YJJ White 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 7 119 10000
C100X050YLJ Yellow 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 7 119 5000
C100X075YJJ White 1.00 25.4 0.75 19.1 7 84 5000
C100X150YJJ White 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 7 42 2500
C150X050YJJ White 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 5 80 2500
C150X050YLJ Yellow 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 5 80 2500
C150X075YJJ White 1.50 38.1 0.75 19.1 5 60 2500
C160X020YJJ White 1.60 40.6 0.20 5.1 4 140 5000
C200X050YJJ White 2.00 50.8 0.50 12.7 4 64 1000
C200X100YJJ White 2.00 50.8 1.00 25.4 4 28 1000
C200X100YLJ Yellow 2.00 50.8 1.00 25.4 4 28 1000
C200X125YJJ White 2.00 50.8 1.25 31.8 4 28 1000
C275X125YJJ White 2.75 69.9 1.25 31.8 6 18 1000
C300X038YJJ White 3.00 76.2 0.38 9.7 2 40 1000
C300X100YJJ White 3.00 76.2 1.00 25.4 2 18 1000
C350X100YJJ White 3.50 88.9 1.00 25.4 2 20 1000

•	 Used to identify patch panels, faceplates, punch-down blocks, and
	 other network systems hardware
•	 Used to identify electrical and electronic components and devices
•	 Temperature range: -0°F to 275°F (-18°C to 135°C)
•	 UL recognized, UL969, File# MH14979
•	 cUL recognized, C22.2 No. 0.15-01, File# MH14979
Part Number Color
Width Height
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Sheet
Labels
Per Pkg.In. mm In. mm
C075X025YML Silver 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 9 270 10000
C100X050YML Silver 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 7 119 10000
C150X050YML Silver 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 5 85 10000
C275X125YML Silver 2.75 69.9 1.25 31.8 6 18 1000
Order number of labels required in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
Part Number Color
Width Height
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Sheet
Labels
Per Pkg.In. mm In. mm
C075X025AAL Silver 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.35 9 270 10000
C100X050AAL Silver 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 7 119 10000
C200X100AAL Silver 2.00 50.8 1.00 25.4 6 28 1000
C275X125AAL Silver 2.75 69.9 1.25 31.8 6 18 1000
C850X1100AAL Silver 8.50 215.9 11.00 279.4 1 1 25
Order number of labels required in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
Tamper-Evident Polyester Component Labels – FOR LASER PRINTERS ONLY
•	 Allow you to see if there has been label tampering
•	 Leave checkerboard of silver material when label is removed
•	 Temperature range: -40°F to 302°F (-40°C to 150°C)
Representative offering only, visit www.panduit.com for complete listing of products.10
Non-Adhesive Polyester Network Labels
•	 Used to identify patch panels, faceplates, punchdown blocks and
	 other systems hardware
•	 Die-cut labels designed to provide maximum aesthetic quality
	 and appearance
•	 Temperature range: -10°F to 150°F (-23°C to 65°C)
Part Number Color
Width Height
Application
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Sheet
Labels Per
Pkg.In. mm In. mm
C150X030Y1J White 1.50 38.1 0.30 7.6 3-port identifier 4 112 1000
C195X040Y1J White 1.95 49.5 0.40 10.2 Single-gang faceplate 3 60 1000
C261X035Y1J White 2.61 66.3 0.35 8.9 4-port identifier 2 48 1000
C282X030Y1J White 2.82 71.6 0.30 7.6 4-port identifier 2 52 1000
C288X040Y1J White 2.88 73.2 0.40 10.2 Double-gang faceplate 2 40 1000
C390X030Y1J White 3.90 99.1 0.30 7.6 6-port identifier 2 48 1000
C750X050Y1J White 7.50 190.5 0.50 12.7 110 block 1 16 500
C788X050Y1J White 7.88 200.2 0.50 12.7 GP6™ System 1 16 500
Order number of labels required in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
Part Number Color
Width Height
Type of
Application
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Sheet
Labels
Per Pkg.In. mm In. mm
C061X030FJJ White 0.61 15.5 0.30 7.6 1-port identifier 13 325 5000
C125X030FJJ White 1.25 31.8 0.30 7.6 2-port identifier 6 150 2500
C138X019FJJ White 1.38 35.1 0.19 4.8 Module identifier 5 170 2500
C188X030FJJ White 1.88 47.8 0.30 7.6 3-port identifier 4 100 1000
C200X100FJJ White 2.00 50.8 1.00 25.4
General identifier
4 36 1000
C225X450FJJ White 2.25 57.2 4.50 114.3 3 6 150
C252X030FJJ White 2.52 64.0 0.30 7.6